Jugador JUGADOR

Pos
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Nom

JORDI

PILAR

JOSEP
ADRIAN
FRANCESC
SERGIO
MIGUEL
MARC

PERE

JORDI R.
FRANCESC
ANTONI
MADHU
ANTONI
JOAN

JOSEP MARIA
ALFRED
JOSEP

TONI

PERE GUILLEM
XAVIER
PILAR

JOAN
CANOLICH
JOAN

JOSE RAMON
TONI

ARJAN

JOHN
MIQUEL ANGEL
JAUME

JUAN PABLO
MARTA
JOAN FRANCESC
ESTEVE
RICARD GARY
ALFRED
JOSEP

ANNE

JOSE MANUEL
FRANCESC
ANABEL
PABLO
JAUME
JACINT
JORDI
ANTONIO
JORDI ANTONI
JOSE DANIEL
CARLOS
CRISTOBAL
MIREIA
TOMAS
JOAN

JAUME
JOSEP
RAMON
JOAN

XAVIER
DANIEL
ENRIC

MARIA MERCEDES

ELOY

MARIA LLUISA
JAN CLEMENT
DIDAC

JORDI

PUIGDEMASA
GUTIERREZ
RODRIGUEZ
JAUREGUI
SEGARRA
PEREZ
MEDINA
PANTEBRE
ROMERO
MINGUILLON
GASET
SANCHEZ
JETHANI
RODRIGUEZ
CANET
AVALLE
ZUNZARREN
ESCABROS
PORRAS
WEIS
MIRABAL
RODRIGUEZ
BABOT
SERVAT
VALLS
ISIDRO
ARMENGOL
JETHANI
RAS-ANDERICA
ANIES
PUIGCERCOS
REYES
TAMARIT
MARTINEZ
TOR

DE BOISSEZON
AMADOR
BELLIDO
COUZINET
VELOSO
BAGARIA
FONT
PEREZ
FORTO
CASAL
FORES
GARCIA
TEJERO
VARAS
GOSTELI
ARANDA
BAUX

RIART
JIMENEZ
CASAL
SILVESTRE
SERRA
ARDERIU
SERRA
GUERRERO
FLIX

RIERA
LEDESMA
FERRER

DE LAET
HARO
SANSA

CASANOVAS
MORGADO
VALLDEPEREZ
BERAZA
TOMAS
ZARZOSA
VILLUENDAS
PALMITJAVILA
MARTINEZ
CAPDEVILA
FRIS
PUERTA
ASWANI
NAVARRO
TARRIDA
CORTIZO
OYAGA
DURO
HERRERA
KONANZ
BENITO
FERRER
PORTELL
PINTAT
ANDINACH
NIETO
NAUDI
ASWANI

ESCARTIN
SASTRADA
REY
MARTORELL
MUNOZ
ARMENGOL

JIMENEZ
PUEBLA

DOMONTE
OBIOLS
FORNAS
SIERRA
NOGUEIRA
MOR
COLOMER
BRITES
ARNAL
FAGUNDO
ROVIRA
ORTIZ
GODEFROY
ESCRIBA
ISAMAT
MOR
CAHORS
SERRA
SOLER
SERRA
ANTIGA
COLOM
ORIOL
IBANEZ
VALLES

CERVANTES
CAMP

Jugats
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Prova 1l
Trofeu Primavera

Scratch 1

39
35
33
31
31
37
41
36
32
31
32
38
33
33
33
32
29
27
28
35
27

28
28

30
36
25
25
27
20
36
35
39
30

18
24

27

37

15

30

28

23

16

Prova 2
Social CGP

Scratch 2

31
26
36
32
34
24
26
36
34
35
30
29
34
34
25
28
22
19
20
30
25
35

18
20
28
29

29
25

26
32

22
19
16
29
26

21

14

26

21
21

Prova 3
Social CGP

Scratch 3

40
39
30
37
33
37
29
35
24
35
33
34
24
30
30
35
30
34
33
28
28
31
35
32
32
30
31
30
31

31
25
36
28
30
24
30

29

27

34

33

16

Prova 4
Open Andorra

Scratch 4

44
51
48
45
43
41
43
31
48
36
41
34
44
36
44
30
44
44
41
28
36
43
44
28
53
46
44
41

44
43

45
49
41

43
21

29

49

45
40

35
35

19

30
29

25

23

TOTAL

154
151
147
145
141
139
139
138
138
137
136
135
135
133
132
125
125
124
122
121
116
109
107
106
105
104
104
101
96
94
94
90
90
85
76
75
73
71
67
64
59
56
55
49
48
45
40
37
35
35
34
34
33
30
30
30
29
28
26
25
23
23
21
21
16



